

"Promoting education in the Dressage community while encouraging advancement towards goals through a mutual support among friends."

ENROLLMENT FORM

ADU University is a program offering a formal goal-setting and accountability system of training and education, supported by a volunteer mentor. It is for serious dressage enthusiasts, in order to improve their progress and advancement up the levels of USDF dressage. It is a structured support system for developing and maintaining discipline in the life-long learning process of dressage.

Name:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Check #	Date:

Eligibility: In order to participate in the ADU University program, a student must be a current member in good standing of Austin Dressage Unlimited (ADU).

Tuition: The ADU University program will charge a non-refundable \$20 tuition fee per program year to each student who chooses to sign up and participate. Make check payable to "ADU University" and please send tuition check, along with this form, to the ADU University "Dean":

Cean Embrey 100 CR 225 Florence, TX 76527 email: embreyo@aol.com phone: 254-793-9409

After receipt of tuition check and this form, you will be contacted promptly for assistance in getting started in the ADU University Program. Please contact the "Dean" if you have any questions or concerns. All ADU-U forms are available on CD in WORD format for easy email communication between the ADU University Student, Mentor, and Dean. Email method is preferred over hard copies.

Thank you and Good Luck!